NETWORK
CABINETS
D SERIES 19” SWING FRAME WALL MOUNT CABINETS
WITH REVERSIBLE BACKMOUNT
DESCRIPTION
The DYNAMIX D series wall cabinets have a
reversible left or right swinging backmount with

• 2 Year warranty subject to use within the static loading
specifications, operation within normal environmental
conditions and adequate and appropriate mounting
installation plus a 1 year Warranty on fans.
PRODUCT CODE EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
 W X D X H HEIGHT 6 WAY PDU BACKMOUNT
HOLE SIZE
FIXED
SHELVES
DEFAULT
RAIL DEPTH M3 KG
RSFDS4-450 600x450x281mm 4RU 0 320x200mm 0 238 0.15 20
RSFDS6-450 600x450x366.7mm 6RU 0 320x200mm 1 238 0.19 23
RSFDS6 600x550x366.7mm 6RU 0 320x200mm 1 288 0.16 23
RSFDS9 600x550x500mm 9RU 0 320x450mm 1 288 0.25 26
RSFDS12 600x550x650mm 12RU 1 320x450mm 1 288 0.31 31
RSFDS12-600 600x600x650mm 12RU 1 320x450mm 1 338 0.33 34
RSFDS18 600x550x908.3mm 18RU 1 320x450mm 1 288 0.42 34
RSFDS18-600 600x600x908.3mm 18RU 1 320x450mm 1 338 0.46 43
RSFDS24 600x550x1175mm 24RU 1 320x450mm 1 228 0.54 50
RSFDS24-600 600x600x1175mm 24RU 1 320x450mm 1 338 0.58 52
RSFDS27-600 600x600x1308.4mm 27RU 1 320x450mm 1 338 0.64 56
28072021_LM/GC_FP
RSFDS12-600 Cabinet RSFDS6-450 Cabinet Side Access Panels
28072021_LM/GC_FP
Please note we took the up-most care to compile the information in this datasheet. To the best of our knowledge all info provided